Page 1Document Reference SL-003 V13.1
TOC-635
Advanced 2-Wire Addressable Control Panel
Cost-Effective
Save up to 70% on installation by
repurposing your existing wiring.
Accommodates integration into an
existing system.

Page 4Document Reference SL-003 V13.1
Advanced 2-Wire Addressable Control Panel
Order Codes
Order Code Description Image
TOC-635-PLUS
230V AC Control Panel 50W PSU
2×8 RGB Display and Jog Wheel
4 Relays, 1 Highway, 32 Devices
TOC-635-MICRO
230V AC Control Panel 50W PSU
2×8 RGB Display and Jog Wheel
2 Relays, 1 Highway, 8 Devices
TOC-635-BAT 24V DC Power Module
2.3Ah Battery Backup
TOC-635-BAT1 110/230V AC Power Module 300W PSU
5Ah Battery Backup
TOC-635-BAT2 110/230V AC Power Module 300W PSU
17 Ah Battery Backup
TOC-635-BAT3
Booster Module with Battery Backup
5Ah Battery Capacity
24V DC PSU at 150W
TOC-750-IO2
Expansion I/O Card
8 Relay Outputs
10 Digital/Analogue Ports
FB-BX-1 Field Accessory Box
Fits 2 Expansion Cards (TOC-750-IO2)
*The number of detector nodes
that can be ran on the highway
will be limited by the TOC-635
power supply, this is detailed in
the manual (SL-014).
TOC-635-MICRO TOC-635-PLUS
RGB Display Yes Yes